



\$~53

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

MAC.APP. 422/2025 & CM Appl. 40440/2025

SH PARKASH MAHTO

.....Appellant

Through: Mr. S.N. Parashar, Adv.

versus

SH SHUBHAM GUPTA & ORS.

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. A.K. Soni, Adv. for R3.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE TARA VITASTA GANJU

ORDER

%

01.09.2025

1. List on 11.12.2025.

TARA VITASTA GANJU, J

SEPTEMBER 1, 2025/r